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HEAFT Vv IBBORT Y ITILER

gdb-peda$ disas check

|7 FLR |—

0x0804854f
0x08048550
0x08048552
0x08048555
0x0804855c
0x0804855e
0x08048561
0x08048562
0x08048565
0x0804856a
0x0804856d
0x0804856f
0x08048572
0x08048579
0x0804857b
0x0804857d

<+0>:

<+1>:

<+3>:

<+6>:

<+13>:
<+15>:
<+18>:
<+19>:
<+22>:
<+27>:
<+30>:
<+32>:
<+35>:
<+42>:
<+44>:
<+46>:

AT RIAEAT D151

ARa—F

Dump of assembler code for function check:

push
mov
sub
mov
jmp
mov
push
push
call
add
mov
mov
mov
cmp
je
mov

ebp
ebp,esp
esp,0x10
DWORD PTR
0x8048588
eax , DWORD
eax

DWORD PTR
0x80484fh
esp,0x8
edx, eax
eax ,DWORD
eax , DWORD
edx, eax
0x8048584
eax, 0x1

AR5 R

[ebp-0x4],0x0

<check+57>
PTR [ebp-0x4]

. (o R DA A

PTR [ebp-0x4]
PTR [eax*4+0x8048980]

<check+53>
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Ny 77F—nN—70-— argv[1]IZ10bytesZBA-LITDA N %
R 5x5&
= i 3K ’ *
FEEL :[nt main( int arge, char* argv]] ) AAA - - [system()D T kL X] AAAA [system()D 5|%1]
ET FL X char buf[10]; AREAYIOBUTDOLS ICHEINDS
strncpy( buf, argv[1]); 513 system()D 5|34
rintf(“%s¥n”, buf);

. Return to PLT printf(*% ) — AAA

" Return to Libc return O; RYT7FLR - system() D7 KL X
ROP } bufpg sk AAAA
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[#EE] printfAosyslog & LN > F=BE# TRR 9T 5 XF5IIC
ERAXFH(xPWNE E)ZEFEDI T ETITOHNIOIRE

int main() . bUf‘:%X%Aﬁiﬂ'f:i’Z‘é
{ WxlT ARy I hHlDRy 7L TIERTOENZITD

* k k FDOMDOO— K * % % e .
(EEDEHOERAIRNTES
char buf[256];

fgets( buf , 256, stdin);
B bufic%nz2 E 56
WnIFH N LT XFHEETEDEBAE S AAZIT

T2 EEDEICEZTRZIBI LD TES
return O: FE#O7 FLREZBRZICKY., EEOEHIPERTLES

printf( buf);
¥ %k ZOMOI—F * % *
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SQL Injection
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SQL Injection f&Ei £z 45

<?php
[Frees BEEH IR T — AR Ferrss Web EMWSAALI-A—FRENRT— FA...
$username = $ POST[*username™];
$password = $ POST[“password”];
$query = “SELECT * FROM users WHERE username="{3username}’ AND password="{$password}’;

$result = $db -> query($query) -> fetchAll(); Y
If($result) '
echo “B 4 4 VY IELITNIX...

else ‘

echo“0 %9 4 UR” A4 !

CCTA—HAIC|'OR1=1 - [EANTRE?

SELECT * FROM users WHERE username=" OR 1=1 --* AND password="{$password}”;
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- DOM based XSS
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